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
closet, newer carpet, remodeled full bath, laundry and access to the 2 car garage and the backyard. Take
a short walk to Stulsaft park (42 acres). Easy access to Hwy 280 and the newly built Canada College
Athletic Center. Not to be missed!



818 Bay Harbour Drive, Redwood City 94065

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,498,888 Status:  Active

Beds: 4 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81997484

Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 03/11/2025 DOM: 1

SqFt: 2,390 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: HOA Fee: $309

Lot Size: 4,462 SqFt X St: Egret/Redwood
Shores Parkway

Elem: / Belmont-Redwood Shores Elementary

High: / Sequoia Union High

Public:Gorgeous waterfront single-family home with resort-like lifestyle | sweeping wide water views from
dining room, kitchen, breakfast nook, family room, upstairs primary suite, primary bath, side yard and
back yard | architectural brilliance & efficient floor plan | 1 BD + 1BA on the ground floor | 2nd floor has
2 BD + separate office = 3 upstairs bedrooms possibility | open concept interior space with soaring
ceilings and massive windows flows seamlessly to the expansive backyard by the water to unwind and
better appreciate the serenity & tranquility | Gourmet kitchen with breakfast nook, has custom cabinets
by Kraftmaid, soft-close drawers, pull-out shelves, 2 lazy-Susan turning racks | Primary suite opens to a
private seating room/office/4th bedroom option | New interior paint; new luxury wood-like SPC flooring
throughout; newly updated bathrooms; newer roof and newer water heater | skylights, recessed lights,
double paned windows, 2 fireplaces | tastefully updated recently for modern comfort, personal enjoyment
& home entertaining | Come home to this waterfront paradise in Bridgeport of Redwood Shores | This is
what you have been waiting for !!!

315 King Street, Redwood City 94062

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,300,000 Status:  Active

Beds: 3 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81991918
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 02/14/2025 DOM: 26

SqFt: 2,000 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 6,500 SqFt X St: Katherine Ave
Elem: / Redwood City Elementary

High: / Sequoia Union High

Public:Charming Gem with Modern Upgrades on a Spacious Lot! Step into this beautifully updated 2,000
SF 3 bed / 3 bath home perfectly blending vintage charm with contemporary elegance. Nestled in the
sought-after Mt. Carmel neighborhood on a generous 6,500 SF lot, this property offers endless
possibilities both inside and out. The heart of the home, the upgraded kitchen, is bathed in natural light
from a stunning skylight, creating a bright and welcoming atmosphere. Sleek quartz countertops, modern
cabinetry, and a beautiful Viking gas stove make this space functional and stylish, perfect for cooking and
gathering. One bathroom retains its original mid-century tile, adding a touch of nostalgia, while another
has been fully transformed into a designer oasis with exquisite finishes. The home also boasts a massive
separate family room, ideal for hosting gatherings, creating a cozy retreat, or even establishing a high-
tech startup space. The versatility of this area makes it perfect for both leisure and productivity. With its
expansive lot, this property offers ample outdoor space for gardening, entertaining, or future expansion.
This timeless home is a must-see for those who appreciate character, modern convenience, and room to
grow. Don't miss out!

46 Morse Lane, Redwood City 94062

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,300,000 Status:  Active

Beds: 4 Sale Price: MLS#: ML81985080
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 11/04/2024 DOM: 128

SqFt: 3,110 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 1.22 Acres X St: Skyline Blvd.
Elem: / Portola Valley Elementary

High: / Sequoia Union High

Public:Nestled in the tranquility of the redwoods on a cul-de-sac, this amazing open and spacious 4
bedroom, 3.5 bathroom home offers 3110 sq. ft of living space with exposed beams, skylights, soaring
ceilings and majestic views. All this value offered on a mostly flat 1.2 acre lot. It boasts a large primary
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